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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  9
Referee: GEMESI Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VAROTTO Lorenzo ITA  V  3  0  V  1  V 0.500 -4 19 4
ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS  2  4  4  3  V  1 0.167 -10 19 6
COHEN Richard GBR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
ANTINORO Enrico ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE  4  V  2  2  1  V 0.333 -5 19 5
SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER  V  4  1  2  V  V 0.500 4 22 3
VIAL Bernard FRA  2  V  3  2  1  1 0.167 -12 14 7

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  11
Referee: POIZAT Renaud BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
PARISI Pasquale ITA  X  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 1
MAINKA Andrzej POL  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
SLONOV Sergey RUS  3  X  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
BOCCONI Andrea ITA  0  X  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
REETMEYER Henry GER  0  X  2  0  V  2 0.200 -12 9 5
PRAVECEK Karel CZE  3  X  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
BELLET Michel FRA  V  X  2  1  V  V 0.600 5 18 4

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  13
Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
BRIGHENTI Gianfranco ITA  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 3
KOVACS Gabor Janos HUN  1  2  2  1  4  3 0.000 -17 13 7
FRANK Wolfgang GER  2  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 -5 20 4
FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2
AREFYEV Oleg RUS  4  V  4  1  3  V 0.333 -3 22 5
LOISEAU Eric FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 30 1
KIESTRZYN Jacek POL  2  V  4  2  4  4 0.167 -7 21 6

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  15
Referee: ISMAILOV Khusein RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BERARDI Domenico ITA  2  X  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 19 4
PREIS Paul GER  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KONWINSKI Grzegorz POL  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
LANCELLOTTI Giovanni ITA  3  1  X  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
HELFRICHT Helmut GER  1  3  X  1  V  0 0.200 -13 10 5
KLOOTWIJK Bart NED  4  2  X  0  3  1 0.000 -15 10 6
PREVETT Christopher GBR  V  1  X  3  V  V 0.600 6 19 2

Poule No 5    14:00    piste No  19
Referee: PLANTINGA Teun NED

V/M ind. HS rank
PAROLI Giulio ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
STEIDL Rainer GER  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
EGGER Gerhard AUT  4  3  0  V  V 0.400 -1 17 4
CARMINA Riccardo ITA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 22 2
CRANSTON-SELBY Christophe GBR  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
SELMECZI Tibor HUN  1  3  2  0  V 0.200 -10 11 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ANTINORO Enrico ITA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
2 PAROLI Giulio ITA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 PREIS Paul GER 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 LOISEAU Eric FRA 1.000 9 30 qualifier
5 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA 0.833 18 29 qualifier
6 COHEN Richard GBR 0.833 11 29 qualifier
7 CARMINA Riccardo ITA 0.800 14 22 qualifier
8 PARISI Pasquale ITA 0.800 10 21 qualifier
9 SLONOV Sergey RUS 0.800 9 23 qualifier

10 BRIGHENTI Gianfranco ITA 0.667 5 24 qualifier
11 BOCCONI Andrea ITA 0.600 6 19 qualifier
11 PREVETT Christopher GBR 0.600 6 19 qualifier
13 LANCELLOTTI Giovanni ITA 0.600 5 19 qualifier
14 BELLET Michel FRA 0.600 5 18 qualifier
15 BERARDI Domenico ITA 0.600 1 19 qualifier
16 STEIDL Rainer GER 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
17 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER 0.500 4 22 qualifier
18 VAROTTO Lorenzo ITA 0.500 -4 19 qualifier
19 FRANK Wolfgang GER 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
20 EGGER Gerhard AUT 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
21 AREFYEV Oleg RUS 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
22 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
23 SELMECZI Tibor HUN 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
24 REETMEYER Henry GER 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
25 HELFRICHT Helmut GER 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
26 KIESTRZYN Jacek POL 0.167 -7 21 qualifier
27 ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS 0.167 -10 19 qualifier
28 VIAL Bernard FRA 0.167 -12 14 qualifier
29 KLOOTWIJK Bart NED 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
30 KOVACS Gabor Janos HUN 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
31 CRANSTON-SELBY Christ GBR 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
31 PRAVECEK Karel CZE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
33 KONWINSKI Grzegorz POL aband abandonment
33 MAINKA Andrzej POL aband abandonment

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 21.05.2015 09:08



Men's Sabre 60-69 page 1/1

1 ANTINORO Enrico ITA

Tableau of 32

32 PRAVECEK Karel CZE    10/5

17 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER

16 STEIDL Rainer GER    10/7

9 SLONOV Sergey RUS

24 REETMEYER Henry GER    10/1

25 HELFRICHT Helmut GER

8 PARISI Pasquale ITA    10/4

5 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA

28 VIAL Bernard FRA    10/7

21 AREFYEV Oleg RUS

12 PREVETT Christopher GBR    10/1

13 LANCELLOTTI Giovanni ITA

20 EGGER Gerhard AUT    10/5

29 KLOOTWIJK Bart NED

4 LOISEAU Eric FRA    10/5

3 PAROLI Giulio ITA

30 KOVACS Gabor Janos HUN    10/1

19 FRANK Wolfgang GER

14 BELLET Michel FRA    10/6

11 BOCCONI Andrea ITA

22 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE    10/2

27 ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS

6 COHEN Richard GBR    10/8

7 CARMINA Riccardo ITA

26 KIESTRZYN Jacek POL    10/2

23 SELMECZI Tibor HUN

10 BRIGHENTI Gianfranco ITA    10/3

15 BERARDI Domenico ITA

18 VAROTTO Lorenzo ITA    10/5

31 CRANSTON-SELBY Christ GBR

2 PREIS Paul GER    10/4

ANTINORO Enrico

Tableau of 16

SCHNEIDER Wilfried
   10/3

SLONOV Sergey

PARISI Pasquale
   10/5

FILIPPI Fabrizio

PREVETT Christopher
   10/7

LANCELLOTTI Giovanni

LOISEAU Eric
   10/6

PAROLI Giulio

BELLET Michel
   10/7

BOCCONI Andrea

COHEN Richard
   10/8

CARMINA Riccardo

BRIGHENTI Gianfranco
   10/7

BERARDI Domenico

PREIS Paul
   10/3

ANTINORO Enrico

PARISI Pasquale

PREVETT Christopher

LOISEAU Eric

PAROLI Giulio

COHEN Richard

CARMINA Riccardo

PREIS Paul
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1 ANTINORO Enrico ITA

Tableau of 8

8 PARISI Pasquale ITA    10/6

5 PREVETT Christopher GBR

4 LOISEAU Eric FRA    10/4

3 PAROLI Giulio ITA

6 COHEN Richard GBR    10/7

7 CARMINA Riccardo ITA

2 PREIS Paul GER    10/9

ANTINORO Enrico

Semi-finals

LOISEAU Eric
   10/6

PAROLI Giulio

PREIS Paul
   10/6

ANTINORO Enrico

Final

PAROLI Giulio

   10/9
PAROLI Giulio
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 PAROLI Giulio ITA
2 ANTINORO Enrico ITA
3 LOISEAU Eric FRA
3 PREIS Paul GER
5 COHEN Richard GBR
6 CARMINA Riccardo ITA
7 PARISI Pasquale ITA
8 PREVETT Christopher GBR
9 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA

10 SLONOV Sergey RUS
11 BRIGHENTI Gianfranco ITA
12 BOCCONI Andrea ITA
13 LANCELLOTTI Giovanni ITA
14 BELLET Michel FRA
15 BERARDI Domenico ITA
16 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER
17 STEIDL Rainer GER
18 VAROTTO Lorenzo ITA
19 FRANK Wolfgang GER
20 EGGER Gerhard AUT
21 AREFYEV Oleg RUS
22 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE
23 SELMECZI Tibor HUN
24 REETMEYER Henry GER
25 HELFRICHT Helmut GER
26 KIESTRZYN Jacek POL
27 ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS
28 VIAL Bernard FRA
29 KLOOTWIJK Bart NED
30 KOVACS Gabor Janos HUN
31 CRANSTON-SELBY Christopher GBR
31 PRAVECEK Karel CZE

33 KONWINSKI Grzegorz POL
33 MAINKA Andrzej POL
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. cat poules matches finales

CHICHON Vanessa ESP B 1 7 1
GEMESI Csaba HUN B 1 7 0
ISMAILOV Khusein RUS B 1 7 2
PLANTINGA Teun NED B 1 0 0
POIZAT Renaud BEL B 1 7 2
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